ball valves
Flomite® 71 Series
2-way Integral Panel Mount Ball Valves
Used for quick on-off  service with a visual indication of fl ow, HOKE’s 2-way ball valves off er an orifi ce size up to
0.25 inches. Flomite® valves feature fl oating ball design, encapsulated seats and check seals to ensure leak-tight
service and extended service life.
Features & Benefi ts
Visual fl ow indication

4 HOKE Ball Valves
Flomite® 71 Series
How to Order
Flomite® 7115 & 7155 Series
Brass: Pressure to 3,000 psig; 316 Stainless Steel/Monel®: Pressure to 6,000 psig
Kel-F® Seats—Viton® Washers for Service from 0° F to 300° F
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
ORIFICE CvINLET OUTLET BRASS 316 STAINLESS STEEL MONEL®
⁄˝ Gyrolok® ⁄˝ Gyrolok® 7155G2B 7155G2Y — 0.093 0.23
⁄˝ female NPT ⁄˝ female NPT 7155F2B 7155F2Y — 0.125 0.40
⁄˝ female NPT ⁄˝ female NPT — 7115F2Y — 0.250 1.40
¼˝ Gyrolok® ¼˝ Gyrolok® 7155G4B 7155G4Y — 0.125 0.40
¼˝ Gyrolok® ¼˝ Gyrolok® 7115G4B 7115G4Y 7115G4M 0.187 0.80
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ Gyrolok® 7115H4B 7115H4Y — 0.187 0.80
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ female NPT 7115L4B 7115L4Y — 0.250 1.40
¼˝ female NPT ¼˝ female NPT 7115F4B 7115F4Y 7115F4M 0.250 1.40
⁄˝ Gyrolok® ⁄˝ Gyrolok® 7115G6B 7115G6Y — 0.250 1.40
3mm Gyrolok® 3mm Gyrolok® — 7155G3Y/MM — 0.093 0.23
6mm Gyrolok® 6mm Gyrolok® — 7155G6Y/MM — 0.125 0.40
6mm Gyrolok® 6mm Gyrolok® — 7115G6Y/MM — 0.187 0.80
8mm Gyrolok® 8mm Gyrolok® — 7115G8Y/MM — 0.250 1.40
10mm Gyrolok® 10mm Gyrolok® — 7115G10Y/MM — 0.250 1.40
Flomite® 7122 & 7142 Series
Pressure to 1,500 psig
TFE Seats—TFE Washers for Service from 0° F to 350° F
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
ORIFICE CvINLET OUTLET BRASS 316 STAINLESS STEEL MONEL®
⁄˝ Gyrolok® ⁄˝ Gyrolok® 7142G2B 7142G27 — 0.093 0.23
⁄˝ female NPT ⁄˝ female NPT 7142F2B 7142F2Y — 0.125 0.40
¼˝ Gyrolok® ¼˝ Gyrolok® 7142G4B 7142G4Y — 0.125 0.40
¼˝ Gyrolok® ¼˝ Gyrolok® 7122G4B 7122G4Y 7122G4M 0.187 0.80
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ Gyrolok® 7122H4B 7122H4Y — 0.187 0.80
¼˝ male NPT ⁄˝ Gyrolok® — 7122H46Y — 0.250 1.40
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ male NPT — 7122M4Y — 0.250 1.40
¼˝ male NPT ¼˝ female NPT 7122L4B 7122L4Y — 0.250 1.40
¼˝ female NPT ¼˝ female NPT 7122F4B 7122F4Y 7122F4M 0.250 1.40
⁄˝ Gyrolok® ⁄˝ Gyrolok® 7122G6B 7122G6Y — 0.250 1.40
3mm Gyrolok® 3mm Gyrolok® — 7142G3Y/MM — 0.093 0.23
6mm Gyrolok® 6mm Gyrolok® — 7142G6Y/MM — 0.125 0.40
6mm Gyrolok® 6mm Gyrolok® — 7122G6Y/MM — 0.187 0.80
8mm Gyrolok® 8mm Gyrolok® — 7122G8Y/MM — 0.250 1.40
10mm Gyrolok® 10mm Gyrolok® — 7122G10Y/MM 0.250 1.40
Flomite® 7188 Series
Pressure to 2,000 psig
Filled TFE Seats—Viton® Washers for Service from –20° F to +480° F
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
ORIFICE CvINLET OUTLET 316 STAINLESS STEEL
¼˝ Gyrolok® ¼˝ Gyrolok® 7188G4Y 0.187 0.80
¼˝ female NPT ¼˝ female NPT 7188F4Y 0.250 1.40
⁄˝ Gyrolok® ⁄˝ Gyrolok® 7188G6Y 0.250 0.80
7155G2Y
7122F4B
7188F4Y: Provides Service to 480° F
Gyrolok®, Flomite® and Dyna-Pak® are registered trademarks of HOKE Incorporated.
Kel-F® is a registered trademark of 3M Company.